Devonshire Area Basic Car
Monthly Watch Meeting 2022

Supervisor: Sergeant II Jose Torres 32324@lapd.online Cell #424-364-5339 - Office #818-832-0283

Name and Email

Meeting Dates/Time

Loc/Address

Phone

Senior Lead Officer Efren Corral
35472@lapd.online

Contact your Senior Lead Ofcr for info

(818) 832-0746

Senior Lead Officer John Parker
36560@lapd.online

Contact your Senior Lead Ofcr for info

(818) 832-0715

Senior Lead Officer Alan Sellers
31934@lapd.online

Contact your Senior Lead Ofcr for info

(818) 832-0754

Vacant
devonshireslo@lapd.online

Contact your Senior Lead Ofcr for info

(818) 832-0283

Senior Lead Officer Sandra Zamora

Contact your Senior Lead Ofcr for info

(818) 832-0773

35947 @lapd.online

37244(@lapd.online

LAPD Non-Emergency-Dispatch
LAUSD School Police-Dispatch
Parking Violations-Dispatch
Abandoned Vehicles

Street Maintenance

Front Desk

Vice Unit

Narcotics/Gangs

Detective Desk

Senior Lead Officer Jerome Knopp

Contact your Senior Lead Ofcr for info

Devonshire Area Phone Numbers

877-275-5273
213-625-6631
818-374-4823
800-222-6366
818-756-8481
818-832-0633
818-832-0811
818-832-1131

818-832-0609

* Volunteer Email: devonshirevolunteer@lapd.online
*For any other city/county services, call 311 or 211 or visit MyLA311 - (LA-HOP) for homeless/mental resources

Senior Lead/Community Relations Office
Cadet Program

PALS Youth Center

Valley Traffic Division-Front Desk
Council Office for John Lee, CD-12
Animal Regulations

Building & Safety-Code Violations
Dispute Resolution-Free Mediation
Service

Sanitation-Bulky Items Pick-Up
Shopping Carts-Free Removal

*Download the free “LAPD Devonshire” application from your App Store on your phone or tablet.

(323) 382-1526

818-832-0998
818-720-2289
818-885-6432
818-644-8000
818-882-1212
888-452-7381
888-LA4BUILD
213-978-1880

800-773-2489
800-252-4613
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Map prepared by Devonshire Area
Crime and Community Intelligence Center.



